
1229 DESNOYERS STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303
https://www.adashunjones.com

1229 DESNOYERS
Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54303

$279,900

Welcome to this beautifully fully renovated 3bd 1ba home that’s move-in ready! Step
inside to discover a bright inviting LR with fresh paint, new flooring, updated fixtures
throughout! The kitchen boasts brand-new stainless steel appliances, sleek quartz
countertops with gold colored veining, and stylish cabinetry! The fully updated
bathroom features contemporary finishes, a clean, fresh...

Amy
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1124 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio, In Ground Pool Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,None,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1124

Tax Amount: 2925.78 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range,
Microwave

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property, Staging items

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x10 Main

Bedroom 2 10x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x12 Main

Kitchen 11x8 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x11 Main

Dining Room 11x4 Main

Other Room 12x38 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Toilet Only

Exterior material: Brick,Fenced Yard,In Ground Pool,Patio Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amy M Bruechert Agent Email: amy.bruechertrealestate@gmail.com


